
	
	

SEASON 2022-23 RESULT SLIP FOR DIVISION 1 

 

 

 

 

 

Date:   Result Sheet From:  	

Home Team:   Away Team:  	

Score:   Score:  	

Captains Name: 
(BLOCK CAPITALS) 

  
Captains Name: 
(BLOCK CAPITALS)  	

	 LIST OF TEAM FULL NAMES (BLOCK CAPITALS) DO NOT 
PHOTOCOPY   

PLAYER PLAYING 
UP/DOWN (please tick) 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

Umpire’s Full Name: 
(BLOCK CAPITALS)   Umpire’s Full Name: 

(BLOCK CAPITALS)   

Umpire’s Signature:   Umpire’s Signature:   

Umpire’s EN Affiliation No. 
Name of Club affiliated to:	

 	
Umpire’s EN Affiliation No. 
Name of Club affiliated to:	

 	

Umpire’s Qualification:   Umpire’s Qualification:   

Scorer Provided Y / N Scorer Provided Y / N 

Most Sporting Player: 
(VOTED BY CAPTAIN OF 
OPPOSITION)  

  Position:     

Any disciplinary action taken:  
 

Any additional Comments please email to 
CNL Chair Jackie Rowland   

					
Divisional Secretary:  Althea Allen    Email:  althea.allen@aol.com	

 


